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

Listed for $299,900 EUREKA - $333,000

Times-Standard www.times-standard.com 7



Teresa Lawrence
834-0041

DRE # 02061121

Elly Roversi
502-7633

DRE# 01915234

Amy Ferron
601-1441

DRE #014390263

Sandi DeLuca
834-0365

DRE #01326943

Pat Taveras
499-7465

DRE #01842196

Heather Bergen
845-1937

DRE #01984111

Terri Georgopoulos
633-8763

DRE #02080173

Thomas Walker
616-7509

DRE #01953975

Amber Wills
601-9074

DRE# 02116648

Michael Monaghan
496-0669

DRE #01247489

Megan Russin
502-9847

DRE #02074922

Maya Conrad
498-2025

DRE #01717594

Rex Curry
499-3103

DRE #02032689

Robin Bailie
362-2074

DRE #01917688

Arlene Orlandi
496-8205

DRE #01755232

Patricia Stearns
599-7145

DRE #00795877

Tami Curry
498-3109

DRE #02031985

Bryn Coriell
845-9377

DRE #01997964

Barbara Kadlecik
497-4374

DRE #01962036

Jason Coburn
834-6321

DRE #01940430

Patty Stearns, Broker, GRI
(707) 599-7145
pattystearns.com • DRE# 00795877

Robin Bailie
Realtor
(707) 362-2074
DRE# 01917688

AVAILABLE
7 DAYS A WEEK

(707) 822-5971 10th&G,Arcata
coldwellbankersellersrealty.com

ARCATA - LAZY 2BD, 1BA manu-home offers

a kitchen with custom oak cabinets + granite

countertops, new laminate flooring in most of the

home, and areas of new interior paint. The living

room’s “pop-out” adds extra space. The bathroom

features a walk-in spa tub & bench seating. Also

includes the washer & dryer, some updated vinyl

windows, and a large master bedroom. $55,000

McKINLEYVILLE DEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL

Centrally located flat service commercial site

between two signaled intersections with 160 feet

of frontage on McKinleyville’s main thoroughfare.

Existing building is 2,400 square feet being

operated as a tavern. $875,000

Maya Conrad, Realtor
(707) 498-2025
DRE #01717594

Elly Roversi, Broker/Owner
(707) 502-7633
DRE# 01915234

Bryn Coriell, Broker/Owner
(707) 845-9377
DRE# 01997964

SALYER 5+ acre lot, available, ready to build,

in Riverbend, a premier gated community...

Sits behind a locked gate, has nearby power

+ phone, and just minutes from a private

river beach. Call for more information and a

complete list of parcel details. $169,500

SALYER Riverfront property ready for your
dream home in a gated community of high-end
properties. 28+ acre parcel spans the Trinity
River, has a permitted water well, approved
septic system in place, and PG&E power is
nearby. Private beach access for community
residents only. $300,000

EUREKA Custom 3BD, 2.5BA on a quiet
cul-de-sac. The generous sized kitchen/dining/
family room has easy access to the landscaped
south facing back yard. The laundry room, living
room & powder room are downstairs. Master suite,
2 bedrooms + another bathroom are upstairs.
$510,000

Greg Anderson, Broker
(707) 599-3400
DRE# 00448470

EUREKA Adorable bungalow just waiting

for you. 2BD, 1BA home with fabulous

greenbelt view off the partially covered

back deck. Gardener’s paradise. Come

see for yourself! $289,000

Pat Taveras
Realtor
(707) 499-7465
DRE# 01842196

Thomas Walker
Realtor
(707) 616-7509
DRE# 01953975

ARCATA Quaint, clean and very
comfortable, this 1BD, 1BA, 536 sq ft
home has lots to offer. Located just blocks
from the heart of Arcata and walking
distance to shops, restaurants, movies,
the Arcata marsh and more! This home is
move-in ready! Income specific, call for
details. $90,000

WALKER POINT 270 degrees of panoramic
views, convenient location, and serene seclusion
all on 2.5 acres. Borders a designated Wildlife
Area, home to a wide variety of bird species
both migratory and resident; a classic Birder’s
Paradise! Custom construction, 4BD, 3BA,
3000+ sq.ft., open floor plan, stunning view
windows, sun decks, a cute fishpond, mature
& easy-care landscaping, plenty of room for a
garden. This peaceful retreat awaits... $1,050,000

ARCATA This is a unique opportunity on
Arcata’s East side to create an accessible
home with rental potential, a gorgeous
sunset view, and walkable access to the
Arcata Plaza and Humboldt State
University. Be part of Arcata’s newest micro
neighborhood. Current plan includes a
generous 1 bedroom accessory dwelling unit
on the street level. $249,500

BURNT RANCH SUN, SPACE, SERENITY, LOCATION, PRIVACY. Beautifully
crafted, farmhouse style, 2BD, 2BA home with all the modern amenities located on
5.70 ACRES. Spectacular mountain views! Hardi Plank siding & 40 year roof keep
maintenance low. Unique rock hearth fireplace. Custom maple cabinets in kitchen.
Vaulted ceilings, den/office/media area, and slate-tiled bathroom in master bedroom.
Also includes three developed and fenced garden areas. This is indeed that “perfect
getaway from the coastal fog”... $475,000

NEW LISTING

ARCATA Easy living in this 3 bedroom

2 bath home in Vaissade Estates

subdivision with a 2 car garage and

south facing back yard. House is on a

cul-de-sac close to a neighborhood

park, HSU and bus lines! Sewer lateral

certificate is in the works. $375,000

NEW PRICE

Barbara Kadlecik
Realtor
(707) 497-4374
DRE# 01962036

McKINLEYVILLE 3BD, 2BA, 1200 sq. ft.
home offers tile entry, fresh paint in & out,
newer laminate flooring, freshly planted
grass, fruit trees, fully fenced and a large
gate. Also, well sized kitchen + breakfast
bar, pantry, separate dining room, large living
room. Built-in storage in the garage, hot tub in
the yard. $335,000

CUTTEN Your private redwood & rhododendron 5 acre park awaits! With
end of cul-de-sac location, this spacious & well-kept 3BD, 2BA ranch
home overlooks an amazing private backyard - indoor/outdoor entertaining
opportunities abound! Enjoy morning coffee on the front deck, afternoon
relaxing in the heated sunroom and evening cocktails and barbecues on
the back deck. Open floor plan, hardwood floors, gorgeous sunroom, and
fresh interior + exterior paint. $599,000

Jason Coburn
Realtor
(707) 834-6321
DRE# 01940430

WILLOW CREEK Two city lots, 1.10 acres,
1600 sq. ft. 3BD/2BA home, lots of privacy,
mature landscaping, and a huge above ground
swimming pool! Kimtu Beach and access to the
Trinity River are just minutes away. Seller says
that the home is a bit of a fixer but is very easy to
work on. Prime opportunity for the right person
to build some quick sweat equity. $200,000
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Do you want to put a
SOLD sign

in your front yard?

Call Robin at 441-0571 today.

Advertise in On The Market
to SELL your home.

Advertise in Humboldt North Coast
Homes to get the sale you desire

AN ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENTLY

OWNED AND OPERATED REALTY

BROKERAGES.

2355 Central Ave. • McKinleyville

707-839-9093
2850 E St. • Henderson Center, Eureka

707-269-2400
Joyce West
496-3933

Michael
Modjeska
599-0898

Natasha
Smoiler

834-3692

Joyce
Rinehart

601-3647

Laurie
McCollister
498-7649

Sandra
Spalding

845-0363

Shaelawn
Matsen

498-1695

Jan
Moore

499-1708

Kevin
Dreyer

498-4038

Tim
Lorenzo

498-4100

Suzy
Smith

834-5383

Peggy
Buchanan
499-4830

Steve
Samson

498-0046

Charles
McCann

498-3830

Betsy
Thode

499-1099

Bernie
Haraldson
845-3332

Rob
Hampson

505-795-1099

Garnette
Gilgore

498-1093

Brigitte
Benson

951-4732

April
Hemstead
532-9999

Bob
Hoopes

839-1314

Daisy
Dalton

496-6136

Darin
Price

499-0549

Don
Chin

499-4446

Emily
Ruscoe

498-0063

Emmanuel
Herrera

362-1355

$995,000, 3 bed, 2 bath, 2,480 sq ft tasteful home
on 32+ acres 15 miles from Willow Creek, large
screened sitting porch, walk in pantry, bamboo
floors, library, second structure is an artist studio.

$500,000, 4 bed, 2 bath, 3,900 sq ft solid
old growth redwood building with unlimited
possibilities, almost one acre, currently being
used as a church, exceptional open beam vaulted
ceilings, and a peek of the ocean.

$289,000, 3 bed, 1 bath, 1,277 sq ft remodeled
Eureka bungalow on dead end street, beautiful
greenbelt views, fresh exterior paint, rustic stone
fireplace, deck & patio area, large downstairs
basement for storage.

$429,900, 3 bed, 2 bath, 1,300 sq ft beautiful
Eureka home delightfully remodeled with great
floor plan, vaulted ceilings in the great room,
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